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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Michael Pierce         M2024         1/50    4:47       14:51
2     Jesse Chettle          M2024         2/50    4:53       15:10
3     Shawn Etzenhouser      M1519         1/63    5:00       15:29
4     Zach Breitenstein      M3034         1/42    5:09       15:57
5     Daniel Hawkins         M2024         3/50    5:11       16:06
6     John Straubel          M3539         1/55    5:12       16:07
7     Wil Hansen             M1519         2/63    5:14       16:12
8     Kevin McKee            M1519         3/63    5:14       16:13
9     Eric Sloss             M1519         4/63    5:14       16:15
10    David Sprick           M3539         2/55    5:19       16:29
11    Alex Becker            F2024         1/58    5:22       16:37
12    Tom Jacobs             M4044         1/50    5:22       16:39
13    Thad Bartram           M3034         2/42    5:23       16:42
14    Brady Jacobs           M1519         5/63    5:26       16:49
15    Micah Conkling         M1519         6/63    5:30       17:02
16    Blake Pierce           M1519         7/63    5:31       17:06
17    Wes Watkins            M3539         3/55    5:31       17:08
18    Tyler Kranz            M1519         8/63    5:33       17:11
19    Matt Armstrong         M1014         1/43    5:35       17:19
20    Jacob Colvin           M1014         2/43    5:35       17:20
21    Patrick Steffen        M1519         9/63    5:36       17:22
22    Seth Pierce            M1519        10/63    5:38       17:27
23    Phillip Lacapra        M1519        11/63    5:38       17:29
24    Ryan Unruh             M3034         3/42    5:38       17:30
25    Jacob Burton           M1519        12/63    5:39       17:30
26    Bryan Wood             M3034         4/42    5:40       17:33
27    Josh Wolf              M2529         1/44    5:40       17:33
28    Austin Lynn            M1519        13/63    5:40       17:34
29    Allyn Smith            M4044         2/50    5:40       17:34
30    Jay Froude Jr          M1519        14/63    5:40       17:34
31    Darin Smith            M2024         4/50    5:41       17:37
32    Michael Birkeness      M1519        15/63    5:42       17:40
33    Danielle Mc Kenzie     F1519         1/77    5:43       17:43
34    Michael Nedeau         M1519        16/63    5:47       17:55
35    Spencer Anders         M1519        17/63    5:47       17:57
36    Nick Wills             M2529         2/44    5:48       18:01
37    Benjamin Barrows       M1519        18/63    5:49       18:03
38    Cody Boswell           M2024         5/50    5:55       18:22
39    Hossan Hossan          M1519        19/63    5:56       18:23
40    Laura Englehutt        F1519         2/77    5:56       18:25
41    Matthew Rendo          M1519        20/63    5:57       18:27
42    Pat Merrigan           M4549         1/44    5:58       18:32
43    Grant Roberts          M1519        21/63    5:59       18:35
44    Dakota Olson           M1519        22/63    6:01       18:39
45    Patrick Younger        M2529         3/44    6:01       18:40
46    Matt Roach             M2024         6/50    6:02       18:44
47    Jamie Metzl            M3539         4/55    6:03       18:47
48    Christopher Boos       M3034         5/42    6:04       18:50
49    Travis Saura           M2024         7/50    6:07       18:57
50    Jefferson Hostin       M1519        23/63    6:09       19:05
51    Brent Walker           M5054         1/45    6:09       19:06
52    Zach Bargman           M1519        24/63    6:10       19:08
53    Ben Blanton            M2529         4/44    6:11       19:10
54    Larry Chestnut         M5054         2/45    6:12       19:15
55    Gary Hansen            M5054         3/45    6:12       19:15
56    Shawn Brougham         M3539         5/55    6:13       19:15
57    Blane Kank             M2024         8/50    6:13       19:17
58    Ken Christeson         M5054         4/45    6:13       19:18
59    Brandon Russell        M2529         5/44    6:14       19:20
60    Matthew Tate           M3034         6/42    6:14       19:21
61    Brenton Sterle         M1519        25/63    6:15       19:23
62    Jeff Behrens           M5559         1/31    6:15       19:24
63    Dan Wilckens           M4549         2/44    6:18       19:32
64    Reed Partrige          M4044         3/50    6:18       19:33
65    Dan Pierce             M4044         4/50    6:23       19:48
66    Michael McCulloch      M1014         3/43    6:23       19:48
67    Ryan Miller            M3034         7/42    6:24       19:50
68    Collin Edwards         M1519        26/63    6:24       19:50
69    Michelle Andrew        F3539         1/37    6:24       19:50
70    Drew Hansen            M1519        27/63    6:24       19:50
71    Charlie Cooper         M3034         8/42    6:24       19:52
72    Megan Yohe             F1519         3/77    6:25       19:54
73    James Gourl            M3539         6/55    6:25       19:55
74    Sarah Havelka          F1519         4/77    6:25       19:55
75    Clarence Bowman        M3539         7/55    6:27       20:01
76    Elise Bennit           F2024         2/58    6:27       20:02
77    Erin McCulloch         F1519         5/77    6:28       20:03
78    Chase Hildenbrand      M2024         9/50    6:28       20:03
79    Christine Flippin      F1519         6/77    6:28       20:03
80    Ralph Gregory          M4549         3/44    6:28       20:04
81    Todd Gigstad           M4549         4/44    6:29       20:08
82    Ashley Breitenstein    F2529         1/60    6:30       20:11
83    Kristen Brosnan        F1519         7/77    6:31       20:12
84    Gary Cooper            M6064         1/12    6:31       20:13
85    Robert Papreck         M5559         2/31    6:32       20:16
86    David Bradley          M2529         6/44    6:32       20:16
87    Melissa Moody          F2024         3/58    6:32       20:16
88    Corey Testorff         M1519        28/63    6:33       20:19
89    Tina Bradshaw          F1519         8/77    6:34       20:22
90    Michael Orallo         M2024        10/50    6:34       20:23
91    Angela Moody           F2024         4/58    6:35       20:24
92    Adam Craycraft         M1519        29/63    6:35       20:25
93    Matthew Reeves         M3034         9/42    6:36       20:28
94    Julie Somora           F3034         1/48    6:38       20:35
95    Robin Halloran         F3034         2/48    6:39       20:39
96    Brendon Reinelle       M3539         8/55    6:39       20:39
97    Len Fohn               M3034        10/42    6:40       20:40
98    Todd Barfield          M3539         9/55    6:40       20:41
99    Hank Gutierrez         M4549         5/44    6:41       20:43
100   Peter Euler            M3034        11/42    6:41       20:44
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101   Ben Hollon             M2024        11/50    6:42       20:47
102   Emmett McFarlane       M1014         4/43    6:42       20:48
103   Kelli Foresman         F1519         9/77    6:43       20:49
104   Jonathan Atkins        M2529         7/44    6:43       20:51
105   John Tyner             M2529         8/44    6:43       20:51
106   Donald Gribbons        M1519        30/63    6:44       20:52
107   Doug Caldwell          M5054         5/45    6:44       20:53
108   Greg Rothers           M4044         5/50    6:44       20:55
109   Jarrett Sutton         M1519        31/63    6:45       20:56
110   Robert Collier         M3539        10/55    6:45       20:56
111   Douglas Hartung        M4044         6/50    6:46       20:58
112   Justin Sutton          M2024        12/50    6:46       20:59
113   Ryan Sutton            M3034        12/42    6:47       21:02
114   Alan Grosbach          M2024        13/50    6:48       21:05
115   Joel Nedeau            M3539        11/55    6:48       21:06
116   Paul Kimball           M2024        14/50    6:48       21:07
117   Kirk Wren              M4044         7/50    6:49       21:08
118   Quinton Birkeness      M1014         5/43    6:50       21:11
119   Mark Stevens           M3539        12/55    6:50       21:11
120   Rebecca Kornitzer      F4044         1/44    6:50       21:12
121   Jonatan Woods          M2024        15/50    6:52       21:17
122   Camrie Nixon           F1519        10/77    6:52       21:17
123   Matt Gleason           M1519        32/63    6:52       21:18
124   Nathan Harmon          M1519        33/63    6:52       21:18
125   Samuel Hormel          M1519        34/63    6:53       21:20
126   Markus Von Deimling    M1519        35/63    6:53       21:21
127   Josiah Pruesener       M1014         6/43    6:53       21:21
128   Matt Foresman          M5054         6/45    6:53       21:21
129   Daniel Tervort         M1519        36/63    6:53       21:22
130   Travis Bradburn        M3034        13/42    6:53       21:22
131   Larry Everly           M5559         3/31    6:53       21:22
132   Brad Vrhahn            M4549         6/44    6:54       21:24
133   Dan Murray             M4549         7/44    6:56       21:30
134   Chris Morris           M3034        14/42    6:56       21:31
135   Whitney Morris         F2529         2/60    6:56       21:32
136   Elizabeth Grubbs       F1519        11/77    6:57       21:35
137   Mike Schnabel          M2529         9/44    6:57       21:35
138   Matt Hartwic           M3539        13/55    6:58       21:38
139   Eugene Wren            M6569         1/11    6:59       21:40
140   Melissa Hollon         F1519        12/77    7:00       21:42
141   Daniel Coffman         M2024        16/50    7:00       21:42
142   Ethan Thoman           M1519        37/63    7:00       21:42
143   Marny Scalard          F2024         5/58    7:00       21:43
144   Bruce Morgan           M4044         8/50    7:01       21:47
145   Seth Lindsey           M2529        10/44    7:02       21:48
146   Brian Sickle           M4044         9/50    7:02       21:50
147   Christopher Rendo      M2529        11/44    7:03       21:51
148   Cody Croan             M1519        38/63    7:03       21:51
149   Kelsey Kinley          F1014         1/41    7:03       21:52
150   Dannika West           F1519        13/77    7:03       21:53
151   Philip Hannon          M5054         7/45    7:03       21:53
152   Ryan Freeman           M2529        12/44    7:04       21:54
153   Chris O'Dell           M2529        13/44    7:04       21:55
154   Cooper Downey          M1519        39/63    7:04       21:55
155   Nicholas Scheerer      M2024        17/50    7:04       21:57
156   Ron Bowser             M5054         8/45    7:06       22:02
157   Tarah Pettijohn        F2024         6/58    7:06       22:03
158   Rick Heinegar          M5054         9/45    7:07       22:04
159   Eddie Tuggle           M4549         8/44    7:07       22:05
160   Matt Boetig            M2529        14/44    7:08       22:06
161   Curtis Cooper          M5559         4/31    7:08       22:07
162   Nicholas Younts        M2024        18/50    7:09       22:11
163   Jason Brock            M3034        15/42    7:10       22:14
164   Thomas Chapman         M4549         9/44    7:10       22:14
165   Kyle Seevers           M4044        10/50    7:11       22:16
166   Logan Tucker-Nelson    F1014         2/41    7:12       22:19
167   Kelly Carlton          F2529         3/60    7:12       22:20
168   Allex Fisher           M1014         7/43    7:13       22:23
169   Robert Hafkesbring     M2529        15/44    7:14       22:25
170   Vincent Spencer        M2529        16/44    7:14       22:27
171   Nick Martin            M3034        16/42    7:16       22:34
172   Joseph McCarthy        M5559         5/31    7:17       22:34
173   Kinsy Kuhn             F1014         3/41    7:17       22:35
174   Pehr Luedtke           M3034        17/42    7:17       22:36
175   John Flayley           M4044        11/50    7:18       22:37
176   Lauren Black           F1519        14/77    7:18       22:38
177   Kate Jenkins           F1519        15/77    7:18       22:39
178   Vince Pastorino        M3539        14/55    7:18       22:39
179   Jill Watkins           F3034         3/48    7:20       22:46
180   Rob Maher              M3539        15/55    7:21       22:47
181   Chase Hormel           M1519        40/63    7:21       22:48
182   Austin Caldwell        M1519        41/63    7:21       22:49
183   Elle Jenkins           F1519        16/77    7:22       22:51
184   Joe Clarkson           M1519        42/63    7:22       22:51
185   Ben Rendo              M2529        17/44    7:22       22:52
186   Ken Oyen               M6064         2/12    7:23       22:53
187   Tim Patton             M4044        12/50    7:23       22:54
188   Lanie Scheier          F3034         4/48    7:23       22:54
189   Deb Haddock            F4549         1/41    7:23       22:56
190   Myra Miller            F2024         7/58    7:24       22:56
191   Don Schoonover         M4044        13/50    7:24       22:57
192   Blake Donoldson        M3034        18/42    7:24       22:57
193   Vince Tutorino         M1014         8/43    7:25       22:59
194   Terry Pilgrim          M4044        14/50    7:25       23:00
195   Keith Krupinski        M4549        10/44    7:26       23:03
196   Bethany Taylor         F2024         8/58    7:27       23:06
197   Timothy Perkins        M2529        18/44    7:27       23:06
198   John Brooks            M2529        19/44    7:27       23:06
199   Ron Grode              M5559         6/31    7:27       23:07
200   Tara Harvey            F3034         5/48    7:27       23:07
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201   Kelly Cool             F2529         4/60    7:27       23:07
202   Keith Gooch            M4044        15/50    7:31       23:18
203   Jerry Kaufmann         M4549        11/44    7:31       23:19
204   Christopher Cary       M1519        43/63    7:31       23:19
205   Brett Fuller           M4044        16/50    7:31       23:19
206   Phoebe Grubbs          F1014         4/41    7:31       23:20
207   Christen Reser         F3034         6/48    7:31       23:20
208   Greg Barnett           M1519        44/63    7:32       23:23
209   Brianna Magnison       F1519        17/77    7:32       23:24
210   Brian Shewell          M1519        45/63    7:32       23:24
211   Ben Craycraft          M2529        20/44    7:33       23:25
212   Avery Richard          M1014         9/43    7:33       23:25
213   Melissa Hatam          F2024         9/58    7:34       23:28
214   Steve Kemble           M4549        12/44    7:35       23:31
215   Joseph Smith,  Iii     M3539        16/55    7:35       23:32
216   Alan Barnes            M5054        10/45    7:35       23:33
217   Brett Nickisch         F2024        10/58    7:36       23:34
218   Don Ingram             M5054        11/45    7:36       23:35
219   Andy Saunders          M1014        10/43    7:37       23:38
220   Nathan Straubel        M1014        11/43    7:37       23:38
221   Edward Nelson          M4044        17/50    7:37       23:39
222   Shan Lynn              M4549        13/44    7:38       23:39
223   Jeremiah Coomes        M2024        19/50    7:38       23:41
224   Hector Soto            M3034        19/42    7:38       23:42
225   Allan Kells            M3539        17/55    7:38       23:42
226   Amy Willsey            F1519        18/77    7:39       23:44
227   Amy Sickman            F1519        19/77    7:39       23:44
228   Bryan Sloss            M1014        12/43    7:40       23:48
229   Christopher Bennett    M3034        20/42    7:41       23:51
230   Elvin Hollon           M5559         7/31    7:42       23:52
231   Andy Modin             M2529        21/44    7:42       23:52
232   Cordell Kirk           M4044        18/50    7:43       23:55
233   Kyle Bond              M1519        46/63    7:43       23:58
234   Lisa Jenkins           F4549         2/41    7:44       23:59
235   James Pilgrim          M2024        20/50    7:46       24:07
236   Laurie Euler           F2529         5/60    7:47       24:08
237   Christopher Douglas    M2024        21/50    7:47       24:08
238   Charlie Daniells       M5559         8/31    7:47       24:08
239   Liz Podowski           F2024        11/58    7:47       24:10
240   Chris Tate             M2529        22/44    7:48       24:11
241   Ernst Steffen          M5054        12/45    7:48       24:11
242   Sarah Rendo            F2024        12/58    7:49       24:14
243   Jill Kells             F2529         6/60    7:49       24:14
244   Dexter Wise            M2024        22/50    7:49       24:14
245   Paul Wolf              M1519        47/63    7:49       24:15
246   Shannon Pritchett                     0/0    7:50       24:17
247   Erin Scalard           F1519        20/77    7:50       24:18
248   Sheila Juenger         F4044         2/44    7:50       24:18
249   Rae Hildreth           F1519        21/77    7:50       24:19
250   John Folver            M6064         3/12    7:50       24:20
251   Jerry Miller           M5559         9/31    7:51       24:20
252   Lindsay Riddle         F1519        22/77    7:51       24:22
253   Amdy Parrish           M2024        23/50    7:52       24:23
254   Elizabeth Saunders     F3539         2/37    7:52       24:25
255   Angie Grasis           M5054        13/45    7:52       24:25
256   Daniel Allen           M4044        19/50    7:52       24:26
257   Michael Paulsen        M3539        18/55    7:53       24:27
258   Todd Harvey            M3034        21/42    7:53       24:28
259   Jim Lepore             M4549        14/44    7:54       24:31
260   Addie Jenkins          F1014         5/41    7:54       24:31
261   Yvonne Lepore          F4549         3/41    7:54       24:31
262   John Bruns             M3539        19/55    7:54       24:31
263   Diane Esson            F1519        23/77    7:55       24:33
264   Bryon Price                           0/0    7:55       24:33
265   Brad Birkel            M2024        24/50    7:55       24:34
266   Paige Geiger           F3034         7/48    7:56       24:36
267   Ryan Manies            M3034        22/42    7:56       24:36
268   Kent Hubbard           M3539        20/55    7:56       24:36
269   Bill Geiger            M6064         4/12    7:56       24:36
270   Tyler Mc Daniel        M2024        25/50    7:56       24:37
271   Rex Schowengerdt       M5054        14/45    7:56       24:38
272   Annie Tipton           F2024        13/58    7:58       24:43
273   Wayne Hobelmann        M6569         2/11    7:58       24:44
274   Samuel Peterson        M1519        48/63    7:59       24:45
275   Jeania Beachner        M4044        20/50    7:59       24:46
276   Kathie May             F5559         1/19    7:59       24:46
277   Rich Ayers             M6064         5/12    7:59       24:47
278   Kent Fisher            M4549        15/44    8:00       24:48
279   John Juenger           M4044        21/50    8:00       24:48
280   Michael Mullaly                       0/0    8:00       24:49
281   Kathy Link             F3034         8/48    8:00       24:49
282   Steven Alagna          M1519        49/63    8:00       24:50
283   Matt Lopez             M1519        50/63    8:00       24:50
284   Wendy Landes           F3034         9/48    8:00       24:50
285   Stephen Isaacson       M4044        22/50    8:01       24:51
286   Steven Russell         M5054        15/45    8:01       24:51
287   Matt Strobbe           M2529        23/44    8:01       24:52
288   Evan Willsey           F1519        24/77    8:01       24:53
289   Justine Froude         F1519        25/77    8:01       24:53
290   Allison Otte           F2529         7/60    8:01       24:54
291   Kelly Kays             F3034        10/48    8:02       24:55
292   Sarah Schneider        F2024        14/58    8:02       24:55
293   Brandon Rose           M2024        26/50    8:02       24:57
294   Angela Straubel        F3034        11/48    8:03       24:58
295   Kimberly Straubel      F2024        15/58    8:03       24:58
296   Coby Dougan            M2529        24/44    8:04       25:00
297   Jon Gerhold                           0/0    8:05       25:04
298   Mark Krtek             M3539        21/55    8:05       25:04
299   Gabe Engelbert         M3034        23/42    8:05       25:05
300   John Braley            M2529        25/44    8:05       25:05
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301   Andrew Amis            M2024        27/50    8:05       25:06
302   Barrett Leider         M1519        51/63    8:05       25:06
303   Bill Tervort           M4549        16/44    8:06       25:08
304   Rob Mogren             M3539        22/55    8:07       25:10
305   Jackson Urhahn         M1014        13/43    8:07       25:10
306   Lauren Russell         F1519        26/77    8:08       25:16
307   Greg Stervinou         M5054        16/45    8:09       25:17
308   Eddie Ibarra           M2529        26/44    8:09       25:18
309   David Fonseca          M3539        23/55    8:09       25:18
310   Matt Moriarity         M2529        27/44    8:09       25:18
311   Claudia Fonseca        F1014         6/41    8:09       25:18
312   Tyler Anderson         M2529        28/44    8:10       25:19
313   Matthew Oneil          M1014        14/43    8:10       25:21
314   Lisa Maher             F3034        12/48    8:11       25:23
315   Daryl Daniel           M5054        17/45    8:11       25:23
316   Ali Plunkett           F1519        27/77    8:11       25:25
317   Herb Brown             M7074          1/4    8:12       25:26
318   Syke Edwards           F2024        16/58    8:12       25:27
319   David Knack            M4549        17/44    8:12       25:28
320   Jessica Haddock        F2024        17/58    8:12       25:28
321   Darren Kays            M3539        24/55    8:13       25:30
322   Mary Beth Blanton      F2024        18/58    8:13       25:31
323   Jim Cummings           M3034        24/42    8:14       25:32
324   Kathleen Stevens       F5054         1/26    8:15       25:36
325   Doug Bretz             M3539        25/55    8:15       25:36
326   Michael Martens        M5054        18/45    8:16       25:40
327   Chris Muehlich         M2024        28/50    8:16       25:40
328   Jose Villarreal        M2024        29/50    8:16       25:40
329   Randy Wells            M5054        19/45    8:17       25:41
330   Ben Lindsay            M2024        30/50    8:17       25:42
331   Carla Eckold           F1519        28/77    8:17       25:44
332   Curtis Lindeman        M5559        10/31    8:18       25:44
333   Tim Bickel             M3034        25/42    8:19       25:49
334   Abby Craycraft         F2024        19/58    8:19       25:49
335   Chris Kennaley         M2024        31/50    8:19       25:50
336   Cinidi Kennaley        F4549         4/41    8:20       25:51
337   Jean Taylor            F3034        13/48    8:20       25:51
338   Emily Warring          F2024        20/58    8:20       25:51
339   Jeff Siebert           M4044        23/50    8:20       25:52
340   Andrew Somora          F3034        14/48    8:20       25:53
341   Kevin Brimer           M2024        32/50    8:21       25:54
342   Ron Sadler             M4044        24/50    8:21       25:54
343   Ryan Bowser            M2529        29/44    8:21       25:55
344   Mallory Mullaly        F1519        29/77    8:21       25:56
345   Logann Halloran        M1519        52/63    8:22       25:56
346   Ryan Douglas           M2024        33/50    8:22       25:57
347   Jodi Gren              F4044         3/44    8:22       25:58
348   Brian McCulloch        M1519        53/63    8:22       25:59
349   Julie Hawkins          F2024        21/58    8:23       26:00
350   Chris Coffin           M3034        26/42    8:23       26:01
351   Jen McGuigan           F3539         3/37    8:23       26:01
352   Snizhana Hostyanska    F2529         8/60    8:23       26:02
353   Elizabeth Jones        F2529         9/60    8:24       26:02
354   Tom Black              M3539        26/55    8:24       26:02
355   Christopher Hawley     M1519        54/63    8:24       26:03
356   Eileen Pritchett                      0/0    8:24       26:04
357   Doug Holoubek          M4044        25/50    8:24       26:05
358   James Gray             M7074          2/4    8:25       26:06
359   David Craycraft        M5054        20/45    8:25       26:06
360   River Elms             M1014        15/43    8:25       26:07
361   Cyril Ritter           M5559        11/31    8:26       26:09
362   Todd Belcher           M2529        30/44    8:27       26:12
363   Lindsey Schneider      F1519        30/77    8:27       26:14
364   Galen Dods             M1014        16/43    8:27       26:15
365   Carson Hough           M1014        17/43    8:28       26:15
366   Christopher Fry        M3034        27/42    8:29       26:18
367   Jason Spacek           M3034        28/42    8:29       26:18
368   Laura Elms             F4044         4/44    8:29       26:19
369   Natalie Clifford       F1519        31/77    8:29       26:20
370   Richard Conning        M4044        26/50    8:30       26:24
371   Mary Tipton            F2024        22/58    8:31       26:25
372   Chris Smith            M4044        27/50    8:31       26:26
373   Makyla Henderson       F1519        32/77    8:31       26:26
374   Laurel Witt            F2529        10/60    8:31       26:26
375   Joe Griggs             M6064         6/12    8:31       26:26
376   Erin Hardesty          F2024        23/58    8:31       26:26
377   Julie Freeman          F2529        11/60    8:31       26:27
378   Lori Birkeness         F3539         4/37    8:32       26:28
379   Adam Coughlin          M2024        34/50    8:32       26:30
380   Jennifer Franck        F2024        24/58    8:32       26:30
381   Catherine Van Doorn    F1519        33/77    8:33       26:32
382   Timoteo Gamboa         M6569         3/11    8:33       26:33
383   Seth McMenemy          M3539        27/55    8:34       26:34
384   Steve Fuller           M5559        12/31    8:34       26:34
385   Robert Hamilton        M3539        28/55    8:34       26:34
386   Scott Boyden           M3539        29/55    8:34       26:35
387   Ryan Lynn              M1014        18/43    8:34       26:35
388   Dave Plum              M4549        18/44    8:34       26:35
389   Steve McGuigan         M3539        30/55    8:34       26:35
390   Rob Jackson            M4044        28/50    8:34       26:36
391   Nancy Angell           F4044         5/44    8:35       26:37
392   Dana Willsey           F1519        34/77    8:35       26:38
393   Darrell Moore          M4044        29/50    8:35       26:39
394   Kimbaly Kennaley       F1519        35/77    8:36       26:41
395   Daniel Cline           M5054        21/45    8:36       26:41
396   Phillip Fortin         M1014        19/43    8:36       26:41
397   Karen Scott            F4044         6/44    8:37       26:44
398   Chris Timmerman        M3539        31/55    8:37       26:45
399   Jeff Mitchell          M4044        30/50    8:37       26:45
400   Joe Svetlic            M2529        31/44    8:38       26:47
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401   Sara Barnes            F2024        25/58    8:39       26:49
402   Julianna Harman        F1519        36/77    8:39       26:49
403   Amanda Hays            F2024        26/58    8:39       26:50
404   Matt Birkel            M2529        32/44    8:40       26:52
405   Brian Cary             M1519        55/63    8:40       26:53
406   Chris Crawford         M1519        56/63    8:40       26:53
407   Madeleine Hennessy     F1519        37/77    8:40       26:53
408   Van Plum               M3034        29/42    8:40       26:54
409   Ben Gatrost            M2529        33/44    8:40       26:55
410   Landon Feigly          M1014        20/43    8:41       26:57
411   Josh Pilgrim           M2024        35/50    8:41       26:57
412   Lee McLain             M3539        32/55    8:41       26:57
413   Mark Foltz             M4549        19/44    8:42       26:59
414   Kimberly Witt          F5054         2/26    8:42       26:59
415   Susie Hennessy         F4044         7/44    8:42       26:59
416   Doug Edwards           M5559        13/31    8:42       27:00
417   Joshlyn Barajas        F3034        15/48    8:42       27:01
418   Kaitlin Kuhl           F2024        27/58    8:43       27:02
419   Dennis Morgan          M6569         4/11    8:43       27:04
420   Michele Foster         F1519        38/77    8:44       27:06
421   Brittany Stockwell     F1519        39/77    8:44       27:06
422   Brian Devling          M2529        34/44    8:44       27:07
423   Sheila Murray                         0/0    8:44       27:07
424   Michael McCarthy       M6569         5/11    8:45       27:08
425   Ken Swindell           M5559        14/31    8:45       27:08
426   Tina Pederson          F2529        12/60    8:45       27:10
427   Julie Parks            F4044         8/44    8:45       27:10
428   Steven Havelka         M2024        36/50    8:46       27:11
429   Evan Russell           M2024        37/50    8:46       27:12
430   Mike Gronniger         M3539        33/55    8:46       27:14
431   Stephen Sanders        M4044        31/50    8:47       27:14
432   Patrick Iske           M3034        30/42    8:47       27:16
433   Justin Kuhl            M2024        38/50    8:49       27:20
434   Barbra Jackson         F1519        40/77    8:49       27:20
435   Kristen Scassellati    F1519        41/77    8:49       27:21
436   John Bartram           M5054        22/45    8:49       27:22
437   Lori Stangl            F4549         5/41    8:50       27:24
438   J P McLain             M5054        23/45    8:50       27:24
439   Lee Blake              M6569         6/11    8:51       27:26
440   Ben Brown              M2529        35/44    8:52       27:31
441   Deanna Steinmetz       F2529        13/60    8:52       27:32
442   Pam Devling            F2529        14/60    8:53       27:33
443   Melissa Destafano      F2024        28/58    8:53       27:34
444   Jenna Haddock          F1519        42/77    8:54       27:36
445   Erika Heger            F2024        29/58    8:54       27:38
446   Emma Wren              F1014         7/41    8:54       27:38
447   Mark Wren              M4549        20/44    8:54       27:38
448   Harrison Hayworth      F1014         8/41    8:54       27:39
449   Blair Witt             F2529        15/60    8:55       27:39
450   Deborah Mance          F5559         2/19    8:55       27:41
451   Kayla Moore            F1014         9/41    8:56       27:45
452   Samantha Bennett       F2024        30/58    8:57       27:47
453   Andiswa Nyovane        F2024        31/58    8:57       27:48
454   Brett Clemens          M2024        39/50    8:58       27:49
455   Jim Watt               M3034        31/42    8:58       27:50
456   Jessica Froude         F1519        43/77    8:58       27:50
457   Jenessa Froude         F1519        44/77    8:58       27:51
458   Jon Jones              M4044        32/50    8:59       27:53
459   Carol Welsh            F4044         9/44    9:00       27:55
460   Ginger Fuller          F3034        16/48    9:00       27:56
461   Gia McFarlane          F3539         5/37    9:02       28:02
462   Katie Kennaley         F1519        45/77    9:03       28:04
463   Travis Johnson         M4549        21/44    9:03       28:06
464   Ian Murphy             M1014        21/43    9:03       28:06
465   Emily Clarkson         F1014        10/41    9:04       28:07
466   Mark Hampton           M4549        22/44    9:04       28:07
467   Alyssa Hampton         F2024        32/58    9:04       28:07
468   Randy Lane             M5054        24/45    9:04       28:07
469   Lauren Scheerer        F2024        33/58    9:04       28:08
470   Leette Lane            F4549         6/41    9:04       28:08
471   Michael Keller         M4044        33/50    9:04       28:08
472   Michael Ballenger      M2529        36/44    9:04       28:09
473   Emily Mischke          F1014        11/41    9:05       28:11
474   Jarod Keller           M1014        22/43    9:05       28:11
475   Dean Dona              M4044        34/50    9:05       28:11
476   Kaiflin Edwards        F1014        12/41    9:05       28:12
477   Matthew Gardner        M3034        32/42    9:06       28:15
478   Brian Brooks           M3539        34/55    9:07       28:16
479   Brock Farris           M2024        40/50    9:07       28:17
480   Kealey Kornitzer       F1014        13/41    9:07       28:18
481   William Kornitzer Iii  M4549        23/44    9:07       28:19
482   Tom Thornton           M5054        25/45    9:07       28:19
483   Gary Brown             M4549        24/44    9:08       28:19
484   Anita Stock            F4044        10/44    9:08       28:22
485   James Kanne            M2024        41/50    9:08       28:22
486   Katie Storms           F2529        16/60    9:09       28:22
487   Patty Russell          F5054         3/26    9:09       28:22
488   Jill Stiens            F2529        17/60    9:09       28:23
489   Rebecca Hazelett       F3034        17/48    9:09       28:25
490   Scott Olson            M1014        23/43    9:09       28:25
491   Nick Newberry          M2529        37/44    9:09       28:25
492   Michael Rachel         M5559        15/31    9:10       28:26
493   Shelly Knittel         F3539         6/37    9:10       28:28
494   Leesa Jackson          F4044        11/44    9:11       28:28
495   Clint Donaldson        M2529        38/44    9:11       28:29
496   Rick Morris            M3539        35/55    9:11       28:29
497   Philip Witt            M5559        16/31    9:11       28:30
498   Tom Coyle              M5054        26/45    9:11       28:31
499   Dyllan West            M1014        24/43    9:12       28:32
500   Troy Bargman           M1014        25/43    9:12       28:32
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501   Catherine Pease        F4549         7/41    9:12       28:32
502   Madison Gibler         F1519        46/77    9:12       28:32
503   Kelsey Boyer           F1519        47/77    9:12       28:32
504   Dave Clark             M2529        39/44    9:12       28:33
505   Dana Elmore            F2529        18/60    9:12       28:33
506   Kirk Testorff          M4549        25/44    9:12       28:34
507   Hannah Einerson        F2529        19/60    9:12       28:34
508   Kari Newberry          F2529        20/60    9:12       28:34
509   Holly Mills            F1014        14/41    9:13       28:35
510   Delisa Hicks           F4549         8/41    9:13       28:35
511   Kate Murray            F3539         7/37    9:13       28:36
512   Larrie Hampton         F4549         9/41    9:14       28:38
513   Matthew Hampton        M2024        42/50    9:14       28:38
514   Glenn Kinley           M0109          1/7    9:14       28:39
515   Barry Carlton          M5054        27/45    9:14       28:39
516   Doug Yager             M3539        36/55    9:14       28:39
517   Lindsey Yager          F1014        15/41    9:14       28:40
518   Timothy Alex Paulsen   M1014        26/43    9:14       28:40
519   Kimberley Groves       F3539         8/37    9:15       28:42
520   Andrew Yunek           M2529        40/44    9:15       28:42
521   Stephanie May          F2529        21/60    9:15       28:43
522   Alexandra Hawley       F1519        48/77    9:15       28:43
523   Tricia Kienzle         F2529        22/60    9:16       28:45
524   Arielle Wilson         F2024        34/58    9:16       28:45
525   Dave Kinley            M4549        26/44    9:16       28:45
526   Emili Churcman         F2024        35/58    9:16       28:46
527   Sara Walsh             F2024        36/58    9:16       28:47
528   Emily Lane             F2529        23/60    9:17       28:48
529   Bart Kaplan            M4044        35/50    9:17       28:48
530   Amanda Payne           F3034        18/48    9:17       28:49
531   Dichelle Taegel        F2024        37/58    9:17       28:50
532   Melissa Storms         F2529        24/60    9:18       28:51
533   Timothy Gamboa         M3034        33/42    9:18       28:51
534   Gaye Hoppert           F5559         3/19    9:19       28:54
535   Lyn Pierce             F5054         4/26    9:19       28:56
536   Kerry Rausch           F4044        12/44    9:20       28:57
537   Rachel Bears           F2024        38/58    9:21       29:02
538   Celeste Gamboa         F3034        19/48    9:22       29:05
539   Alex Niederberger      M1014        27/43    9:22       29:05
540   Celeste Gamboa         F3034        20/48    9:22       29:05
541   Katy Russell           F1519        49/77    9:22       29:05
542   Angie Coffin           F2529        25/60    9:23       29:06
543   Michael McCulloch      M5054        28/45    9:23       29:07
544   Bob Hatam              M4549        27/44    9:23       29:07
545   Matthew Hawley         M1014        28/43    9:24       29:09
546   Roy Murry              M4044        36/50    9:24       29:09
547   Johanna Peyton         F2529        26/60    9:24       29:10
548   David Webster          M3539        37/55    9:24       29:10
549   Chris Saylor           M3539        38/55    9:24       29:10
550   Chris Raymer           M3539        39/55    9:24       29:10
551   George Peyton          M2529        41/44    9:24       29:11
552   Dale Scott             M4549        28/44    9:24       29:12
553   Carla Dods             F5054         5/26    9:25       29:13
554   Jeanne Northcutt       F3539         9/37    9:25       29:14
555   Allison Campbell       F4549        10/41    9:26       29:16
556   Angela Thomas          F3539        10/37    9:26       29:16
557   Dan Neubauer           M5054        29/45    9:26       29:17
558   Joni Kuhn              F5054         6/26    9:26       29:17
559   Steph Barone           F4044        13/44    9:29       29:25
560   Kara Ballenger         F2529        27/60    9:31       29:31
561   Nicky Buckholz         F3034        21/48    9:31       29:31
562   Tina Prybacki          F3539        11/37    9:31       29:32
563   Kenneth Beard          M5559        17/31    9:31       29:32
564   Tom Dalke              M5054        30/45    9:32       29:35
565   Heather Gardner        F3034        22/48    9:32       29:36
566   Steve Yeary            M4044        37/50    9:33       29:37
567   Bo Conning             M1014        29/43    9:33       29:40
568   Emma Seise             F1519        50/77    9:34       29:40
569   Robert Stephens        M5559        18/31    9:34       29:40
570   Mike Svetlic           M5559        19/31    9:34       29:41
571   Lauren Kuhn            F1519        51/77    9:34       29:42
572   Matt Ernst             M4549        29/44    9:34       29:42
573   Elizabeth Destefano    F1519        52/77    9:34       29:42
574   Tierney Dick           F2529        28/60    9:35       29:43
575   Eileen Guidry          F4044        14/44    9:35       29:45
576   Bill Dalton            M5559        20/31    9:35       29:46
577   Audrea Allen           F1014        16/41    9:36       29:47
578   Paul Merrill           M2024        43/50    9:36       29:48
579   Leon Van Berkum        M3539        40/55    9:37       29:50
580   April Strong           F3034        23/48    9:37       29:50
581   Sirlin Niver           M5054        31/45    9:37       29:51
582   Jayden Van Berkhum     M1014        30/43    9:37       29:52
583   Brenden Van Berkhum    M1014        31/43    9:37       29:52
584   Dustin Jacobsen        M3034        34/42    9:37       29:52
585   Leon Wright            M6569         7/11    9:38       29:53
586   Jessica Burch          F3034        24/48    9:38       29:53
587   Grace Thomason         F0109          1/7    9:38       29:54
588   Annette Letourneau     F5054         7/26    9:38       29:54
589   Ann Blair              F4044        15/44    9:40       30:01
590   Peg Blank              F4044        16/44    9:42       30:05
591   Laura Gatrost          F2529        29/60    9:42       30:06
592   Erin Niederberger      F1014        17/41    9:42       30:06
593   Paige Roberts          F2529        30/60    9:42       30:07
594   Jim Niederberger       M4044        38/50    9:42       30:07
595   Jason Rose             M3539        41/55    9:42       30:07
596   Jane Daniel            F6064          1/5    9:43       30:08
597   Chris Kafka            M4549        30/44    9:44       30:11
598   Wayne Mathisen         M4044        39/50    9:44       30:12
599   Christopher Mathisen   M1014        32/43    9:44       30:12
600   Diane Wells            F5054         8/26    9:44       30:13
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601   Amy Paulson            F3539        12/37    9:44       30:13
602   Mark Adams             M5559        21/31    9:44       30:14
603   Elizabeth Calvert      F1519        53/77    9:45       30:14
604   Chad Krahenbuhl        M1014        33/43    9:45       30:15
605   Greg Crader            M4549        31/44    9:45       30:15
606   Carrie Ross            F3539        13/37    9:45       30:15
607   Ron Windler            M5559        22/31    9:45       30:16
608   Sara Willis            F1519        54/77    9:46       30:17
609   Loren Thoman           F4044        17/44    9:46       30:18
610   Debbie Steinmetz       F5054         9/26    9:46       30:18
611   Ann Nelson             F7074          1/1    9:46       30:19
612   Jeff Glidewell         M4044        40/50    9:47       30:21
613   Allie Stangl           F1519        55/77    9:47       30:22
614   Jenny Munroe           F3034        25/48    9:48       30:25
615   Rob Redman             M3539        42/55    9:49       30:27
616   Heather Redman         F3539        14/37    9:49       30:27
617   Lindsey Kiliany        F2529        31/60    9:49       30:29
618   Brian Reuwee           M2529        42/44    9:49       30:29
619   Tammy Harmon           F4044        18/44    9:50       30:30
620   Ryan Kiliany           M3034        35/42    9:50       30:30
621   Keith Fortin           M4044        41/50    9:50       30:30
622   Julie Haddock          F1519        56/77    9:50       30:32
623   Vina Hyde              F5559         4/19    9:51       30:34
624   Mary Edwards           F5559         5/19    9:51       30:34
625   Amanda Hoppert         F2529        32/60    9:51       30:35
626   Chad Bowers            M1519        57/63    9:51       30:36
627   Morgan Ray             F1519        57/77    9:52       30:38
628   Carissa Harris         F1519        58/77    9:52       30:38
629   Carla Mock             F4044        19/44    9:52       30:38
630   Jana Aurn              F4044        20/44    9:53       30:39
631   Katie Gerhold          F2529        33/60    9:53       30:41
632   Mike Gerhold           M5054        32/45    9:53       30:41
633   Holly Eckold           F1519        59/77    9:53       30:41
634   Tamara Stervinou       F4044        21/44    9:53       30:42
635   Lisa Black             F4044        22/44    9:55       30:47
636   Ashley Wright          F2529        34/60    9:55       30:47
637   Michelle Krahenbuhl    F1014        18/41    9:56       30:50
638   April Stegeman         F2529        35/60    9:56       30:50
639   Curt Futvoye           M4549        32/44    9:58       30:56
640   Carling Futvoye        F2024        39/58    9:58       30:56
641   Steve Kang             M3539        43/55    9:58       30:57
642   Jo Marie Guastello     F5559         6/19    9:59       30:58
643   Marjorie Dykman        F5054        10/26   10:00       31:01
644   Frank Salerno          M4044        42/50   10:00       31:03
645   Scott Comstock         M4044        43/50   10:01       31:05
646   Elijah Comstock        M1014        34/43   10:01       31:06
647   Mikaela Smith          F2529        36/60   10:01       31:07
648   Billie Blando          M1519        58/63   10:02       31:08
649   Kathy Fox              F2024        40/58   10:02       31:08
650   Joe Fox                M2024        44/50   10:02       31:08
651   Cindy Devan            F4549        11/41   10:02       31:09
652   Megan Devan            F1519        60/77   10:02       31:09
653   Jason Dick             M2529        43/44   10:02       31:09
654   Lindsey Craycraft      F2024        41/58   10:02       31:09
655   Jessica Devan          F2024        42/58   10:02       31:09
656   Ken Devan              M4549        33/44   10:02       31:10
657   Blake Rooher           M4044        44/50   10:03       31:10
658   Rob Wilkinson          M3034        36/42   10:03       31:10
659   Beth Fox               F4549        12/41   10:03       31:11
660   Michaela Norris        F2529        37/60   10:04       31:14
661   Jeffrey Parrett        M1519        59/63   10:04       31:14
662   Heather Mc Intosch     F3034        26/48   10:04       31:15
663   John Burroughs         M3539        44/55   10:04       31:16
664   Alphie Rees            F2529        38/60   10:05       31:16
665   Martin Kanne           M5054        33/45   10:05       31:16
666   Nora Jackson           F4549        13/41   10:05       31:17
667   Allison Lambert        F2024        43/58   10:05       31:17
668   Lawrence Tomlin        M6569         8/11   10:05       31:18
669   Mary McQuillen         F4549        14/41   10:07       31:23
670   Michael McQuillen      M4549        34/44   10:07       31:24
671   Noah Barajas Barajas   M1014        35/43   10:09       31:29
672   Carter Barajas         M1014        36/43   10:09       31:29
673   Cort Strong            M0109          2/7   10:09       31:30
674   Steve Strong           M3539        45/55   10:09       31:30
675   Keith Marriott         M5559        23/31   10:09       31:31
676   Karen Bellis           F5054        11/26   10:09       31:31
677   Kerri McMullin         F3539        15/37   10:12       31:38
678   Scott Storie           M3539        46/55   10:12       31:40
679   Brenda Soto            F3034        27/48   10:12       31:41
680   Erin O'Dell            F2529        39/60   10:13       31:43
681   Jennifer Fraser        F2529        40/60   10:14       31:46
682   Brent Bertram          M5054        34/45   10:15       31:48
683   Luana Cumpton          F3034        28/48   10:15       31:48
684   Karen Bertram          F5054        12/26   10:15       31:48
685   Lynn McCanse           M6569         9/11   10:15       31:48
686   Kyle Wright            F2529        41/60   10:15       31:49
687   Katie Warman           F1519        61/77   10:15       31:49
688   Kristal Murphy         F4044        23/44   10:15       31:49
689   Jordan Thoman          M1014        37/43   10:15       31:49
690   Ginger Bentley         F2024        44/58   10:16       31:52
691   Kevin Werner           M4549        35/44   10:18       31:58
692   Cassie Werner          F1519        62/77   10:18       31:58
693   John Lathrys           M5054        35/45   10:19       32:02
694   Lisa-Anne Uhrmacher    F4044        24/44   10:20       32:03
695   Jody Murphy            F3539        16/37   10:20       32:04
696   Karen Wiederhold       F2024        45/58   10:20       32:04
697   Tom Burke              M5054        36/45   10:20       32:04
698   Dwayne Adams                          0/0   10:20       32:04
699   Brianna Canter         F2529        42/60   10:21       32:06
700   Blanca Senzee          F4549        15/41   10:21       32:07
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701   Bryan Mc Creary        M2024        45/50   10:21       32:07
702   Holland Smith          F1014        19/41   10:21       32:07
703   Roger Wilson           M4549        36/44   10:22       32:12
704   Autumn Wilson          F1014        20/41   10:23       32:12
705   Jacob Krahenbuhl       M0109          3/7   10:23       32:14
706   Tary Krahenbuhl        M4549        37/44   10:23       32:14
707   Elizabeth Vogt         F4549        16/41   10:25       32:19
708   Katrina Williams-Gronn F3034        29/48   10:26       32:24
709   Marianne Winckler      F5054        13/26   10:27       32:26
710   Shelley Davis          F4044        25/44   10:28       32:29
711   Ashley Schultee        F1519        63/77   10:30       32:34
712   Brian Watts            M4044        45/50   10:30       32:35
713   Shane Enloe            M1519        60/63   10:31       32:38
714   Lindsay Hendershot     F3034        30/48   10:31       32:39
715   Cindy Hormel           F4549        17/41   10:32       32:41
716   Judy Krtek             F5054        14/26   10:32       32:42
717   Melissa Boetig         F2024        46/58   10:33       32:43
718   Marlene Ayers          F6064          2/5   10:34       32:48
719   Judi Kruse             F5559         7/19   10:35       32:52
720   Patty Ibarra           F5054        15/26   10:36       32:52
721   Imaturkey Cooper       F3034        31/48   10:36       32:53
722   Ashley Mischke         F1519        64/77   10:36       32:54
723   MacKenzie Kafka        F1014        21/41   10:36       32:54
724   Ryan Cook              M3034        37/42   10:37       32:56
725   Gitta Van Berkum       F3034        32/48   10:37       32:56
726   Kara Fadler            F2529        43/60   10:37       32:57
727   Susan Burton           F2529        44/60   10:37       32:57
728   Kathy Metz             F5559         8/19   10:38       32:59
729   Richard Metz           M6064         7/12   10:38       33:00
730   Deb Skwarlo            F5559         9/19   10:38       33:00
731   Dawn McPherson         F3539        17/37   10:38       33:00
732   Ashley Shipley         F1519        65/77   10:38       33:01
733   Mellisa Dougan         F2529        45/60   10:39       33:02
734   Janell Smith           F2024        47/58   10:39       33:02
735   Megan Crawford         F2024        48/58   10:39       33:03
736   Sheri Isaacson         F4044        26/44   10:39       33:04
737   Paul Gieringer         M5054        37/45   10:40       33:07
738   Julie Geiger           F2529        46/60   10:41       33:09
739   Brett Adams            M3034        38/42   10:41       33:11
740   Rebekah Adams          F3034        33/48   10:41       33:11
741   Karen Schneller        F5054        16/26   10:42       33:13
742   Sherry Lee Bowen       F2529        47/60   10:43       33:14
743   Matthew Cole Reynolds  M3034        39/42   10:43       33:15
744   Emily Jackson          F1014        22/41   10:43       33:15
745   Karen Conway           F4549        18/41   10:43       33:15
746   Jaci Patton            F4549        19/41   10:43       33:16
747   Julie Fish             F4549        20/41   10:43       33:16
748   McKenna Wymore         F1014        23/41   10:43       33:16
749   Hadley Osborne         F3539        18/37   10:43       33:17
750   Toni Sayers            F4549        21/41   10:44       33:18
751   Mike Stock             M4549        38/44   10:44       33:18
752   Annie Sayers           F1519        66/77   10:44       33:18
753   Mary T Montag          F4549        22/41   10:44       33:20
754   Dave Rechsteiner       M4044        46/50   10:45       33:21
755   Karen Wiederholt       F5054        17/26   10:45       33:21
756   Lauren Moore           F1014        24/41   10:45       33:22
757   Jessica Moore          F1014        25/41   10:45       33:22
758   Candice Mc Call        F4044        27/44   10:45       33:22
759   Devin Keen             M0109          4/7   10:45       33:22
760   Laura Ozenberger       F4549        23/41   10:45       33:22
761   Taylor Keen            F1014        26/41   10:46       33:24
762   Elizabeth Stolz        F3539        19/37   10:46       33:24
763   Scott Hedrick          M3539        47/55   10:46       33:24
764   Kelly Brancato         F3539        20/37   10:47       33:29
765   Webb McCanse           M3539        48/55   10:47       33:29
766   Nathaniel Brancato     F1014        27/41   10:47       33:29
767   Laura Ward             F3539        21/37   10:48       33:33
768   Pat Ward               M4549        39/44   10:48       33:33
769   Stephanie Campbell     F4044        28/44   10:49       33:34
770   Jordann Lancaster      F2024        49/58   10:49       33:34
771   Karla Bardwell         F2529        48/60   10:49       33:35
772   Sarah Patton           F2024        50/58   10:49       33:35
773   Emily Patton           F1014        28/41   10:49       33:35
774   Jodi Oathout           F3539        22/37   10:49       33:35
775   Steve Patton           M5559        24/31   10:49       33:36
776   Joseph Cherrito        M4044        47/50   10:49       33:36
777   Dennis Patton          M5054        38/45   10:49       33:36
778   Sherie Van Berkum      F3539        23/37   10:52       33:43
779   Jacob Pullen           M2529        44/44   10:55       33:54
780   Nickie Pullen          F2529        49/60   10:55       33:54
781   Alyssa Bowser          F2024        51/58   10:55       33:55
782   Colt Bowser            M2024        46/50   10:56       33:55
783   Valarie Wilson         F2024        52/58   10:56       33:55
784   Brittany Brown         F2024        53/58   10:56       33:55
785   Mickey Demarea         F5559        10/19   10:56       33:56
786   Natalae Tillman        F4549        24/41   10:56       33:56
787   Todd Hazelett          M3539        49/55   10:57       33:59
788   Robby Minor            M1014        38/43   10:57       34:00
789   Lee Minor              M6569        10/11   10:57       34:00
790   Leanne Mattoni         F4549        25/41   10:58       34:01
791   Cherie Brown           F5559        11/19   10:58       34:03
792   David Elling           M6064         8/12   10:59       34:05
793   Katie Wood             F2529        50/60   11:00       34:07
794   Kim McIntyre           F3539        24/37   11:00       34:08
795   Bryce Fjellman         M6064         9/12   11:00       34:09
796   Branch Webster         F3034        34/48   11:01       34:10
797   Dennis Bewyer          M5559        25/31   11:02       34:15
798   Felix Hernandez        M5559        26/31   11:04       34:21
799   Kate Kresl             F2024        54/58   11:04       34:22
800   Marita Bennett         F4549        26/41   11:06       34:27
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801   Jessica Rendo          F2529        51/60   11:06       34:28
802   David Rendo            M2024        47/50   11:06       34:28
803   Tracy Rendo            F2529        52/60   11:07       34:29
804   Beth Edwards           F2529        53/60   11:07       34:30
805   Catherine Campbell     F1014        29/41   11:08       34:32
806   Neil Nolan             M5054        39/45   11:08       34:33
807   Linlee Poppa           F4044        29/44   11:08       34:34
808   Adriana Montgomery     F4549        27/41   11:10       34:38
809   Linda Jones            F5559        12/19   11:11       34:42
810   Grayson Price-Strawdy  F3034        35/48   11:11       34:43
811   Tristan Meck Gilbert   M2024        48/50   11:11       34:43
812   Nicole Engle           F3539        25/37   11:11       34:44
813   John Pruett            M4044        48/50   11:11       34:44
814   Lynn Hawley            F5054        18/26   11:11       34:44
815   Susan Anderson         F4044        30/44   11:13       34:50
816   Sarah Washington       F3034        36/48   11:14       34:51
817   John Perlik            M1014        39/43   11:18       35:04
818   Paige Perlik           F4044        31/44   11:18       35:04
819   Jackson Warner         M0109          5/7   11:18       35:06
820   Karen Svetlic          F5559        13/19   11:19       35:06
821   Frank Ise              M7074          3/4   11:19       35:07
822   Natalie Brown          F1014        30/41   11:19       35:07
823   Mary Brown             F0109          2/7   11:19       35:08
824   Teri Brown             F4044        32/44   11:20       35:12
825   Randy Brown            M4044        49/50   11:21       35:12
826   Elizabeth McCanse      F3539        26/37   11:21       35:15
827   Lisa Keen              F3539        27/37   11:21       35:15
828   Haley Keen             F1014        31/41   11:22       35:15
829   Jared Wright           M0109          6/7   11:22       35:18
830   Dee Dee Wright         F3539        28/37   11:23       35:19
831   Christopher Storms     M4044        50/50   11:23       35:21
832   Mike Parrett           M4549        40/44   11:25       35:26
833   Ryan Foltz             M1014        40/43   11:27       35:33
834   Lura McClenney         F3034        37/48   11:28       35:35
835   Natalie Dickinson      F2529        54/60   11:28       35:35
836   John Letourneau        M2024        49/50   11:28       35:35
837   Henna Fuller           F3539        29/37   11:29       35:38
838   Rick Stundirs          M3539        50/55   11:29       35:39
839   Micki Mc Caffey        F5054        19/26   11:29       35:40
840   Larry Saylor           M6064        10/12   11:30       35:41
841   Lisa Lane              F4549        28/41   11:30       35:41
842   Amanda Black           F1519        67/77   11:30       35:41
843   Christine Turner       F6064          3/5   11:30       35:42
844   Kendra Neel            F3034        38/48   11:31       35:44
845   Gianna Tutorino        F1014        32/41   11:31       35:44
846   Stacy Winckler         F2529        55/60   11:31       35:44
847   Lela Vogel-Tutorino    F4549        29/41   11:31       35:46
848   Megan Parrett          F1519        68/77   11:31       35:46
849   Wendy Taylor           F5559        14/19   11:32       35:49
850   Brenda Lamb            F6064          4/5   11:35       35:56
851   Tim Whitsia            M5559        27/31   11:35       35:56
852   Sondra Bowers          F4549        30/41   11:35       35:59
853   Monica Kent            F3034        39/48   11:38       36:05
854   Melissa Lindey         F2024        55/58   11:38       36:06
855   Makana Welsh           F1014        33/41   11:38       36:08
856   Amy Fohn               F3034        40/48   11:40       36:14
857   Tonya McCormick        F3034        41/48   11:47       36:34
858   Carol Meyers           F4549        31/41   11:47       36:34
859   Brooke Thomason        F0109          3/7   11:47       36:35
860   Megan Waylett          F1519        69/77   11:48       36:37
861   Amy Boynton            F3539        30/37   11:48       36:37
862   Ken Pratt              M5559        28/31   11:49       36:41
863   Brittany McIntyre      F1014        34/41   11:50       36:45
864   Jack McIntyre          M3539        51/55   11:51       36:46
865   Melissa Lee            F3539        31/37   11:52       36:49
866   Lindsay Preisinger     F2529        56/60   11:54       36:56
867   Don Anderson           M5559        29/31   11:54       36:57
868   Jeanette Marriott      F5054        20/26   11:54       36:57
869   Ashley Morris          F2024        56/58   11:55       36:58
870   Lisa Folk              F4549        32/41   11:57       37:06
871   Frank Torres           M3539        52/55   11:59       37:10
872   Terry Glidewell        F4549        33/41   12:01       37:17
873   Rene McCollough        F0109          4/7   12:01       37:19
874   Norma Hernandez        F4549        34/41   12:02       37:22
875   Corinne McCanse        F3539        32/37   12:03       37:24
876   Rae Schnabel           F5559        15/19   12:03       37:24
877   Hannah McCanse         F0109          5/7   12:03       37:25
878   Kevin Lindeman         M5054        40/45   12:07       37:37
879   Kelsey Coyle           F1014        35/41   12:08       37:39
880   K Leah Place           F3034        42/48   12:10       37:46
881   Mia Richard            F1014        36/41   12:10       37:47
882   Emily Johnson          F1519        70/77   12:10       37:47
883   Ethan Richard          M3034        40/42   12:11       37:49
884   Christie Ziegler       F4044        33/44   12:13       37:55
885   Nancy Weber            F5559        16/19   12:14       37:59
886   Debra Callaway         F5054        21/26   12:14       37:59
887   Sherri Hedrick         F3539        33/37   12:15       38:01
888   Cassidy Hedrick        F0109          6/7   12:15       38:02
889   Megan Jones                           0/0   12:15       38:02
890   Joshua Froude          F1014        37/41   12:16       38:04
891   Courtney Campbell      F1519        71/77   12:21       38:19
892   Kathy Warman           F4549        35/41   12:23       38:26
893   Mitchell Harmon        M1014        41/43   12:23       38:26
894   Chris Warman           M4549        41/44   12:23       38:27
895   Janice Roberts         F5054        22/26   12:27       38:39
896   Natalie Wolf           F2529        57/60   12:27       38:39
897   Charisse Richard       F3034        43/48   12:27       38:40
898   Derek Hannon           M1519        61/63   12:29       38:44
899   Jami Montesano         F1519        72/77   12:29       38:46
900   Jessie Smith           F1519        73/77   12:30       38:48
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901   Derek Nelson                          0/0   12:30       38:48
902   Kali Nelson            F2024        57/58   12:30       38:49
903   Alexis Lepore          F1519        74/77   12:32       38:54
904   Laura Kresl            F2024        58/58   12:32       38:54
905   Frank Royer            M8084          1/1   12:35       39:03
906   Erik Noren             M3034        41/42   12:36       39:08
907   Chloette Wenzel                       0/0   12:37       39:08
908   John Noren             M6064        11/12   12:37       39:10
909   Blake Williams         M1519        62/63   12:38       39:12
910   Doug Hayworth          M5054        41/45   12:39       39:16
911   Mallory Mc Neal        F1519        75/77   12:40       39:19
912   Natalie Thoman         F1014        38/41   12:40       39:20
913   Julie Seise            F4044        34/44   12:41       39:21
914   Katelyn Palmer         F1014        39/41   12:41       39:23
915   Lisa Dodd              F4044        35/44   12:41       39:23
916   Rachel Ernst           F1014        40/41   12:42       39:26
917   Tj Estep               F4044        36/44   12:43       39:27
918   Robert Carroll         M5054        42/45   12:43       39:27
919   Hugh Kranitz           M5559        30/31   12:46       39:36
920   Stephen Moerer         M1519        63/63   12:46       39:37
921   Wayne Scheerer         M4549        42/44   12:47       39:41
922   Sonia Scheerer         F4044        37/44   12:48       39:43
923   Linda Torres           F4044        38/44   12:49       39:48
924   Brenda Wise            F4044        39/44   12:53       39:58
925   Carla Jenkins          F4549        36/41   12:53       39:58
926   Stephanie Elkins       F4044        40/44   12:56       40:08
927   Stephan Elkins         M4549        43/44   12:56       40:08
928   Sylvia Taylor          F6064          5/5   12:58       40:16
929   Debbie Blanton         F5054        23/26   12:59       40:18
930   Trevor Hannon          M1014        42/43   13:00       40:22
931   Linda Parrett          F4549        37/41   13:05       40:38
932   Kari Jo Bovara         F1519        76/77   13:06       40:40
933   Mary Bulman-Griggs     F5559        17/19   13:07       40:45
934   Kathleen Whalen        M5054        43/45   13:09       40:49
935   Michelle Hodges        F2529        58/60   13:10       40:52
936   Gail Hodges            F5054        24/26   13:10       40:52
937   Liz Janney             F3539        34/37   13:14       41:04
938   Sara Schnabel          F3034        44/48   13:26       41:43
939   Samantha Schnabel      F1519        77/77   13:26       41:43
940   Trish Crawford         F4549        38/41   13:30       41:55
941   Kirk Kemble            M1014        43/43   13:31       41:56
942   Marty Huitt            F4044        41/44   13:34       42:06
943   Charlie Voss           M3539        53/55   13:34       42:08
944   Whendi McNab           F3539        35/37   13:37       42:16
945   Ann Davis              F4044        42/44   13:38       42:19
946   Julie Newell           F4044        43/44   13:41       42:30
947   Garry Rokey            M6064        12/12   13:48       42:52
948   Wes Blanton            M5054        44/45   13:54       43:09
949   Ed Burnham             M8599          1/1   13:56       43:15
950   Phil Swenson           M3539        54/55   13:59       43:25
951   Edward Bowers          M4549        44/44   14:03       43:36
952   Elizabeth Swenson      F3034        45/48   14:08       43:52
953   Trudy Nepstad          F7579          1/1   14:17       44:21
954   Al Pursell             M7579          1/1   14:22       44:35
955   Emily Bewyer           F2529        59/60   14:28       44:54
956   Kate Bewyer            F3034        46/48   14:28       44:55
957   Andy Gigstad           M2024        50/50   14:30       45:01
958   Courtney Marshall      F3539        36/37   14:33       45:10
959   Barbara Burke          F5054        25/26   14:34       45:14
960   Mary Preston           F4549        39/41   14:34       45:14
961   Lauren Mc Bride        F0109          7/7   14:41       45:35
962   Steven Tillman         M5559        31/31   14:45       45:47
963   Alison Decuir          F2529        60/60   14:46       45:49
964   Marlene Decuir         F5559        18/19   14:46       45:50
965   Lisa Thoman            F4044        44/44   14:53       46:13
966   Emma Thoman            F1014        41/41   14:53       46:13
967   Bill Brown             M7074          4/4   15:01       46:36
968   Ian Mc Bride           M0109          7/7   15:10       47:06
969   John Mc Bride          M3539        55/55   15:11       47:07
970   Evelyn Mc Bride        F3539        37/37   15:11       47:07
971   John McBride           M6569        11/11   15:11       47:08
972   Jennifer Wilkinson     F3034        47/48   15:17       47:27
973   Carolyn O'Laughlin     F5559        19/19   15:17       47:28
974   Sherry Adkinson        F4549        40/41   15:17       47:28
975   Pam Johnson            F3034        48/48   15:36       48:27
976   Jason Johnson          M3034        42/42   15:37       48:28
977   Mary Keith             F5054        26/26   15:51       49:14
978   Mark Keith             M5054        45/45   15:51       49:14
979   Mary Ernst             F4549        41/41   15:52       49:15
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